
Tipton Invitational
JV Girls     City Park - Tipton, IA     9/10/2019     Sunny WSW 5 MPH 83°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Solon                          1    2    3    4    5    8    9   =  15    1:59:54      23:59      1:33
    2   Central DeWitt                 6   10   12   13   14   19   24   =  55    2:14:17      26:51      2:58
    3   North Linn                    11   15   17   20   21   25   26   =  84    2:22:47      28:33      2:24
    4   Iowa City Regina               7   16   18   22   23   27        =  86    2:23:38      28:44      4:02

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus-Wheatland, Cascade, Clear Creek-Amana, North Cedar, Northeast, Tipton,
 West Liberty, Wilton
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ella Duster                  SR    Solon                             23:04      7:26
      2           Grace Rhomberg               FR    Cascade                           23:34      7:35
      3       2   Mara Duster                  FR    Solon                             23:39      7:37
      4       3   Ashley Stinocher             JR    Solon                             24:04      7:45
      5       4   Annika Kruse                 SO    Solon                             24:29      7:53
      6       5   Kerrigan Lyons               FR    Solon                             24:37      7:55
      7       6   Reagan Hofer                 FR    Central DeWitt                    24:56      8:02
      8           Annika Regenwether           SO    Northeast                         25:27      8:11
      9           Lauren Lasswell              JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 25:52      8:19
     10       7   Allison Hein                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  26:06      8:24
     11           Grace Bower                  FR    Cascade                           26:12      8:26
     12       8   Gracie Chapman               JR    Solon                             26:14      8:26
     13       9   Bella Feaker                 SO    Solon                             26:24      8:30
     14      10   Anna Fielding                SR    Central DeWitt                    26:28      8:31
     15           Grace Fiala                  FR    Solon                             26:41      8:35
     16           Rayna Manternach             SO    Solon                             26:51      8:38
     17           Lilly Topping                FR    Cascade                           26:59      8:41
     18           Nina Gonzalez                FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 27:07      8:44
     19      11   Rachael Jackson              JR    North Linn                        27:11      8:45
     20      12   Colleen Klostermann          JR    Central DeWitt                    27:17      8:47
     21           Lilly Houtakker              FR    Solon                             27:22      8:49
     22           Olivia Heesh                 JR    Solon                             27:26      8:50
     23           Reilly Johnson               SO    Solon                             27:36      8:53
     24           Emie Feller                  SO    Northeast                         27:37      8:53
     25      13   Zoey Tiefenthaler            FR    Central DeWitt                    27:42      8:55
     26           Ashlyn Curry                 SR    Tipton                            27:46      8:56
     27      14   Brynn Vanhorn                JR    Central DeWitt                    27:54      8:59
     28           Olivia Smyka                 SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 28:02      9:01
     29           Allison Capper               SR    Solon                             28:17      9:06
     30      15   Lizzie Kilburg               FR    North Linn                        28:18      9:06
     31           Jadyn Hanes                  JR    Solon                             28:19      9:07
     32           Neva Cllaude                 SO    Solon                             28:22      9:08
     33      16   Ally Greving                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  28:30      9:11
     34      17   Ella Ries                    SO    North Linn                        28:37      9:13
     35      18   Abby Clark                   JR    Iowa City Regina                  28:45      9:15
     36      19   Alexis Vanzee                FR    Central DeWitt                    28:50      9:17
     37           Sylvia Havlicek              SR    Solon                             28:56      9:19
     38      20   Cady Sutcliffe               FR    North Linn                        29:07      9:22
     39      21   Kennedy Sanderson            JR    North Linn                        29:35      9:31
     40      22   Sam Greving                  SR    Iowa City Regina                  30:08      9:42
     41           Liz Bierman                  JR    Tipton                            30:08      9:42
     42      23   Alexa Joss                   SO    Iowa City Regina                  30:08      9:42
     43           Sarah Redhage                FR    North Cedar                       30:31      9:49
     44           Ashley Tapia                 SR    West Liberty                      30:34      9:50
     45           Alexis Ponce                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 30:39      9:52
     46           Karly Cerda                  JR    North Cedar                       31:19     10:05
     47           Jilliet Spahr                FR    North Cedar                       31:28     10:08
     48           Selma Kliensmith             JR    Solon                             31:35     10:10
     49      24   Grace Mosier                 SO    Central DeWitt                    31:54     10:16
     50           Annabelle Schneider          JR    Central DeWitt                    32:04     10:19
     51      25   Sydney Burke                 SR    North Linn                        32:19     10:24
     52      26   Samantha Taylor              FR    North Linn                        32:20     10:24
     53           Reaghan Jackson              JR    North Linn                        32:25     10:26
     54           Isabella Dibeasi             JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 32:30     10:28
     55           Morgan Richard               JR    Solon                             33:20     10:44
     56           Faithe Cavalier              SR    North Linn                        33:38     10:50
     57      27   Madeline Nugent              SO    Iowa City Regina                  33:38     10:50
     58           Laura Millage                SR    West Liberty                      34:16     11:02
     59           Mea Burkle                   JR    Wilton                            34:22     11:04
     60           Lynden Zevenbergen           FR    Central DeWitt                    34:26     11:05
     61           Fiona Raney                  SR    North Cedar                       35:09     11:19
     62           Emma Bopp                    JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 35:40     11:29
     63           Addison Luepker              SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 35:42     11:29
     64           Jayden Eversen               JR    Wilton                            36:24     11:43
     65           Nicolette Bretschneider      SO    Central DeWitt                    37:18     12:00
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Tipton Invitational
JV Girls     City Park - Tipton, IA     9/10/2019     Sunny WSW 5 MPH 83°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Solon                             Score =   15
    1    Ella Duster, SR                23:04  7:26
    2    Mara Duster, FR                23:39  7:37
    3    Ashley Stinocher, JR           24:04  7:45
    4    Annika Kruse, SO               24:29  7:53
    5    Kerrigan Lyons, FR             24:37  7:55
    8    Gracie Chapman, JR             26:14  8:26
    9    Bella Feaker, SO               26:24  8:30
         Grace Fiala, FR                26:41  8:35
         Rayna Manternach, SO           26:51  8:38
         Lilly Houtakker, FR            27:22  8:49
         Olivia Heesh, JR               27:26  8:50
         Reilly Johnson, SO             27:36  8:53
         Allison Capper, SR             28:17  9:06
         Jadyn Hanes, JR                28:19  9:07
         Neva Cllaude, SO               28:22  9:08
         Sylvia Havlicek, SR            28:56  9:19
         Selma Kliensmith, JR           31:35 10:10
         Morgan Richard, JR             33:20 10:44

  2) Central DeWitt                    Score =   55
    6    Reagan Hofer, FR               24:56  8:02
   10    Anna Fielding, SR              26:28  8:31
   12    Colleen Klostermann, JR        27:17  8:47
   13    Zoey Tiefenthaler, FR          27:42  8:55
   14    Brynn Vanhorn, JR              27:54  8:59
   19    Alexis Vanzee, FR              28:50  9:17
   24    Grace Mosier, SO               31:54 10:16
         Annabelle Schneider, JR        32:04 10:19
         Lynden Zevenbergen, FR         34:26 11:05
         Nicolette Bretschneider, SO    37:18 12:00

  3) North Linn                        Score =   84
   11    Rachael Jackson, JR            27:11  8:45
   15    Lizzie Kilburg, FR             28:18  9:06
   17    Ella Ries, SO                  28:37  9:13
   20    Cady Sutcliffe, FR             29:07  9:22
   21    Kennedy Sanderson, JR          29:35  9:31
   25    Sydney Burke, SR               32:19 10:24
   26    Samantha Taylor, FR            32:20 10:24
         Reaghan Jackson, JR            32:25 10:26
         Faithe Cavalier, SR            33:38 10:50

  4) Iowa City Regina                  Score =   86
    7    Allison Hein, SO               26:06  8:24
   16    Ally Greving, SO               28:30  9:11
   18    Abby Clark, JR                 28:45  9:15
   22    Sam Greving, SR                30:08  9:42
   23    Alexa Joss, SO                 30:08  9:42
   27    Madeline Nugent, SO            33:38 10:50

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calamus-Wheatland
   18    Nina Gonzalez, FR           27:07     8:44
   62    Emma Bopp, JR               35:40     11:29
   63    Addison Luepker, SR         35:42     11:29

 Cascade
    2    Grace Rhomberg, FR          23:34     7:35
   11    Grace Bower, FR             26:12     8:26
   17    Lilly Topping, FR           26:59     8:41

 Clear Creek-Amana
    9    Lauren Lasswell, JR         25:52     8:19
   28    Olivia Smyka, SR            28:02     9:01
   45    Alexis Ponce, JR            30:39     9:52
   54    Isabella Dibeasi, JR        32:30     10:28

 North Cedar
   43    Sarah Redhage, FR           30:31     9:49
   46    Karly Cerda, JR             31:19     10:05
   47    Jilliet Spahr, FR           31:28     10:08
   61    Fiona Raney, SR             35:09     11:19

 Northeast
    8    Annika Regenwether, SO      25:27     8:11
   24    Emie Feller, SO             27:37     8:53

 Tipton
   26    Ashlyn Curry, SR            27:46     8:56
   41    Liz Bierman, JR             30:08     9:42

 West Liberty
   44    Ashley Tapia, SR            30:34     9:50
   58    Laura Millage, SR           34:16     11:02

 Wilton
   59    Mea Burkle, JR              34:22     11:04
   64    Jayden Eversen, JR          36:24     11:43
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